

Sessions Case – 78/2021

Order No.20

03.12.22

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave (on Training)

Sri D.N. Mitra, Ld. ADJ-cum-Judge, Special Court is in charge.

Today is fixed for framing of Charge.

All the four accd persons on C/B are present today by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. also files his hazira.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **15.02.23** for framing of Charge.

D & C by me.

ASJ

S/d-----

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly