

Sess. Case- 78/2021

Order no.23

07-06-2023

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

All the four(4) accused persons on court bail are absent without steps.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.

As per resolution of the local bar Association, the case is adjourned today.

To 08-08-23 for framing of charge.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s).